
 

NAHS Band 2019 Rehearsal and Performance Schedule  
Check the NAMA website regularly for schedule updates  
All events mandatory. See band hanbook for attendance policies. - ​www.NorthAndoverMusic.org 
Date Time  Event  Location 
Tue, Jan 15 6PM-8PM Rehearsal WE Only NAHS  
Wed, Jan 16 6PM Wind Ensemble & 8th Grade 

Band Concert 
NAHS 

Wed, Feb  6 6PM-9PM Nashville Rehearsal SB & WE NAHS 
Wed, Feb 13  6PM - 9PM Nashville Rehearsal SB & WE NAHS 
Wed, Feb 27 6PM - 9PM Nashville Rehearsal SB & WE NAMS 
Wed,Mar 20 6PM-9PM Nashville Rehearsal SB & WE NAMS 
Tue, Mar 26 7:00PM Nashville Preview Concert NAHS 
Mar 28 - 
Apr 1 

All Day Music Dept Trip to Nashville Nashville 

Tue, Apr 2 6:15PM All - Town Band Concert NAHS 
Sat, Apr 
TBA 

8AM  Little League Parade TBA 

Fri, May 17 7PM  Jazz Night - Jazz Ensemble Only NAHS 
Tue, May 21 6PM - 9PM Spring Concert Rehearsal WE & 

SB 
NAHS 

Mon, May 
27 

9:15AM Memorial Day Parade Town 
Common 

Tue, May 28 6PM – 9PM Spring Concert Rehearsal WE & 
SB 

NAHS 
 

Thur, May 
30 

7PM Spring Concert NAHS 

Fri, Jun 7 4PM Graduation NAHS 
    
WE - Wind 
Ensemble 

   

    
SB - 
Symphoic 
Band 
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